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MINES ACCOUNT 

YEARENDED I 
31 MARCH 1962 PAYMENTS 

£ Annual Appropriation-

Vote-

7,946,212 State Coal Mines ,. .. 

5,165 Subsidy to Government Superannuation Fund 

Balances at end of year-

370,079 Cash .. .. .. .. 
16,856 Imprests outstanding .. .. 

386,935 

£8,338,312 Total .. .. 

ACCOUNT 

£ Annual Appropriation-
Vote-

40,508,202 Working Railways 

453,344 Subsidy to Government Superannuation Fund 

202,077 

552 

12,000,000 

27,609 

12,230,238 

£53,191,784 

Balances at .end of year-

Cash 

Imprests outstanding 

Investments 

Investments of Railway Welfare Fund 

Total 
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YEAR. ENDED 
31 MARCH 1963 

£ 

. . 

. . 

60,434 

20,673 

. . 

£ 

6,222,948 

380,983 

5,127,200 

28,799 

I 

£ 

7,505,896 

14,105 

81,107 

£7,601,108 

£ 

41,688,069 

456,654 

11,759,930 

£53,904,653 


